OWLSnet SAM Statistics - September 2017

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Shawano
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

17,402
9,189
23,211

2,985
2,420
15,180
72,232
10,757
4,842
16,686
4,982
21,504
26,209
18,387
27,277
11,615
14,901
6,800
13,405
2,235
5,575
28,882
2,315
4,111
2,763
5,221
13,353
13,258
10,570
22,287
4,682
13,742
39,022
750
3,195
48,836
8,481

549,260

Total Sessions

463
274
565

128
56
426
1,760
196
134
434
161
447
692
471
624
366
401
182
361
94
205
940
48
167
105
153
333
414
220
616
113
290
1,079
36
104
1318
243

14619

Avg Minutes per
Session

38
34
41

23
43
36
41
55
36
38
31
48
38
39
44
32
37
37
37
24
27
31
48
25
26
34
40
32
48
36
41
47
36
21
31
37
35

38



